

Project Name: Paseo Vista Recreation Area Retaining Wall Renovation
 Project Number: PR2101.401
 Bid Opening Date: 9/21/2021
 Engineer's Estimate: \$163,022.10

Item(s)	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Lincoln Constructors, Inc.		Straight Arrow Contracting, LLC		Shada, Inc. dba Benchmark Construction		FPS Civil, LLC	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING AND LAYOUT	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,668.00	\$1,668.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 2,059.00	\$2,059.00
2	MOBILIZATION/DEMObILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,756.97	\$5,756.97	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,992.00	\$10,992.00
3	COMPACTED BACKFILL	52	CY	\$57.00	\$2,964.00	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$ 115.32	\$5,996.64	\$ 440.00	\$22,880.00	\$ 226.00	\$11,752.00
4	MISCELLANEOUS REMOVALS AND OTHER WORK INCLUDING REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING TIRES, REBAR, AND FOOTINGS; CUT CLEAN EDGE AT EPDM AND DISPOSE OF EPDM; REMOVE AND DISPOSE EWF; SAWCUT; REMOVE AND DISPOSE CONCRETE RUBBLE WALL; REMOVE AND DISPOSE CORRUGATED STEEL RETAINING WALL, ETC.	1	LS	\$56,797.25	\$56,797.25	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 11,231.20	\$11,231.20	\$ 27,782.50	\$27,782.50	\$ 60,886.00	\$60,886.00
5	DECOMPOSED GRANITE, 1/2" SCREENED	287	SF	\$2.25	\$645.75	\$7.00	\$2,009.00	\$ 6.67	\$1,914.29	\$ 5.00	\$1,435.00	\$ 11.00	\$3,157.00
6	DECOMPOSED GRANITE, 1/4" MINUS	772	SF	\$2.00	\$1,544.00	\$7.00	\$5,404.00	\$ 3.50	\$2,779.20	\$ 5.00	\$3,860.00	\$ 8.00	\$6,176.00
7	REPLACE EWF, 1" DEEP	527	SF	\$1.10	\$579.70	\$6.00	\$3,162.00	\$ 0.79	\$416.33	\$ 12.00	\$6,324.00	\$ 12.00	\$6,324.00
8	REFRESH EWF, 0" DEPTH	2431	SF	\$0.90	\$2,187.90	\$1.50	\$3,646.50	\$ 0.65	\$1,580.15	\$ 12.00	\$29,172.00	\$ 4.00	\$9,724.00
9	PLAYGROUND SURFACES (EPDM)	382	SF	\$24.25	\$9,263.50	\$35.20	\$13,446.40	\$ 35.76	\$13,660.32	\$ 12.00	\$4,584.00	\$ 83.00	\$31,706.00
10	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL (VARIED HEIGHT; 5' MAX)	134	LF	\$410.00	\$54,940.00	\$585.00	\$78,390.00	\$ 806.37	\$108,053.58	\$ 888.00	\$118,992.00	\$ 855.00	\$114,570.00
11	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL (3')	84	LF	\$250.00	\$21,000.00	\$351.00	\$29,484.00	\$ 518.98	\$43,594.32	\$ 575.00	\$48,300.00	\$ 692.00	\$58,128.00
12	ALLOWANCE: OWNER	1	AL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00
BID TOTAL					\$163,022.10		\$175,841.90		\$206,651.00		\$292,329.50		\$325,474.00
CONTRACTOR'S SUBMITTAL							\$174,841.90		\$203,075.00		\$292,329.50		\$325,474.00
DIFFERENCE							(\$1,000.00)		(\$3,576.00)				\$0.00